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Anlage
Merianstr. 2-4, 50769 Kdln

G 0221/7088326 ktc71@online.de

Hallenadresse

Merianstrasse 2-4, 50769 Koln

Sportwart/in
Barbarski, Georg

Schiedsrichterobmann
Barbarski, Georg
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Herren 55 1 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga 4-er

MF: Dirk Dreser; T 02217901433

dirk.dreser@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Dreser, Dirk
Wieloch, Georg
Jager, Wolfgang
Malejka, Waldemar
Shoeibi, Hamid Reza
Reingen, Gerd
Siebert, Guido
Barbarski, Georg
Hortt, Manfred
Milardovic, Jozo (CRO N)
Holbein, Rolf
Muhmel, Werner
Nowak, Holger
Fischer, Christian
Schmidt, Michael
Weinand, Joachim
Fuchs, Frank
Renner, Lars

Saric, Walter (CRO N)
Misa, Jan

Makula, Edmund

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16251640
14800253
14900000
16050080
16502210
15950095
15902764
16202465
16654220
16503079
16591829
16502396
16755251
16756172
16102626
16452592
16003238
16593748
16103237
16102573
15952822

LK
LK9,1
LK9,7
LK10,3
LK11,5
LK11,8
LK13,3
LK14,6
LK15,3
LK15,8
LK20,3
LK22,5
LK22,7
LK24,6
LK23,8
LK24,9
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK24,8
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